Hvidovre Filmklub

2650 Hvidovre

Resultatopgerelse 01.01.2021 - 31.12.2021

Kontingent
Billetsalg

Uindlgste rabatbilletter

Kemmunalt tilskud

Driftomkostninger:
Filmleje og fragt
Porto
Renter/Gebyrer
Lenninger
Tryksager
Kontorhold
Konsulent honorar

Faste omkostninger:
Kontingent SDF
Webside

@vrige omkostninger:

Madeomkostninger
Copyright udgifter
Gaver
Kassedifference

Arets resultat

2021

6.020,00
16.592,00
0,00
11.145,00

2020

14.410,00
35.168,40

678,40
11.347,00

33.757,00

51.603,80

-10.820,00
-3.300,00
-543,83
-6.160,00
-5.029,50
-20,00
-2.500,00

«17.847,90
-5.010,00
-373,39
-7.000,00
-5.554 80
-1.532,50
-9.000,00

-28.373,33

-50.418 59

-5.049,00
-894,40

-6.103,00
-1.680.,C0

-5.943,40

-7. 783,00

-6.786,50
-5.687,50
-603,20
-0,11

-6.134,00
-387,20

-32,50

-13.083,31

-6.553,70

-13.643,04

-3.151,49

Status pr. 31.12.2021

Aktiver
Kassebeheoldning 22.830,0C
Girobeholdning 211.516,18
Tilgodehavender
Aktiver i alt 234.246,18
Passiver
Diverse kreditorer -2.343,52
Skyldige omkostningt -2.403,15
Uindllgste rabatbillett -11.808,60
Formue pr. 01.01.21 -231.433,95
resultat 2021 13.643,04
Formue pr. 31.12.21 -217.790,91 -217.790,91
Passiver | alt -234.346,18
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